
Nottingham Agility DTC Show 2011 Judge: Dave Jolly, Ring 2
Results SheetClass 1: Medium Championship  Jumping (28/05/2011)

Course Time: 36

TimePos Handler Dog Result

Clear 25.922Denise Wilkinson Meisterwerk Jexie Jangles1

Clear 26.355Sian Illingworth Falconmoor Shadow Dancer2

Clear 26.992Alan Gardner Ag Ch Touchango Again Girl3

Clear 28.299Steve Swankie Fly By Night Phoebe4

Clear 28.423Amanda Hampson Winfren Vulpecula Kayla5

Clear 29.029Heidi Windheuser Cody’s Countless Capers6

Clear 29.541Ru Baker Jenkim Royal Vintage7

Clear 29.695Christine Wingate-Wynne OBay Tiz Wild8

Clear 29.698Amanda Hampson Shoredancer Sea Jade9

Clear 30.082Carol Dicker Carandmar Charisma10

Clear 30.184Alice Moodie Grinshill Mr Pip11

Clear 31.045Ashleigh Butler Ag. Ch. Ashpen Pudsey Bear12

Clear 32.177Alison Pearce Sykes Of The Manor13

Clear 32.448Amy Bennett Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica14

Clear 32.992Martin Cavill Tamarino Moody Blue15

Clear 35.561Anne Holt May Be Moss16

0.719 F 36.719Jean Tuck Myndoc Minstrel For Craygill AW (G)17

5 F 24.598Natasha Wise Ag Ch Raeannes Flipping Heck18

5 F 28.135Helen Veal Wiccaweys High Jinx19

5 F 33.316Gary Cummings Ag Ch Monkey Madness Noworries20

5 F 33.837Alan Bray Still Rockin First Edition at Upanova21

5.304 F 41.304Tracy Burgess Blofield Rockette22

5.649 F 36.649Jacqueline Boyd Snoozin Susan of Sleepytown23

11.582 F 42.582Tricia Elms Kaljazzi Reet Petite24

18.449 F 44.449Leah Rumsey Lust For Life25

E 0Christine Moodie Jontygray Just Lets Go---

E 0Jenni Machon Cloudtenn Fuel For Life---

E 0Adam Wildman Za Zar Zoom AW(G)---

E 0Mark Merry One for the Boys---

E 0Catherine Rowlands Sunshine Sula---

E 0Dorothy Hill Toby That Is The Question---

E 0Carol Jewell Jack It In---

E 0Steve Booty Myriehewe Jump To It---

E 0Becky Patrick My Dream Come True---

E 0Liz Brown Callawen Eye Of The Storm to Valgrays---

E 0Liz Finchett Millys Girl---

E 0Elaine Stott Forever Ready Ruby AW(S)---

E 0Carol Webb Sheltisha Country Lover AW(G)---

E 0Stuart Milton Jenerelena Nothin But Blue---

E 0Helen Anderson Ag Ch Dinky Demon Of Downunder---

E 0Samantha Lane Woodhouse Quartz---

E 0Emma Rouse Colstongorse Basil---

E 0Angela Sallis Oliver The Dark One---

--- 0Laura Richardson Mahogany Girl---

--- 0Nancy Hudson Obay Tiz Zensational---

--- 0Toni Dawkins Ag Ch Tenita Magic Minx---
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